Precision pressure regulators LRP/LRPS
Subject to change – 2016/032 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Precision pressure regulators LRP, size 40
Peripherals overview
Peripherals overview
Precision pressure regulator LRP-x-6 Precision pressure regulator LRP-7.0-6
1
2

MRS
11
Type codes
LRP — x — 6
Service function
LRP Precision pressure regulator
Pneumatic connection
x Thread Gx
7.0 For sub-base  7 mm
Pressure regulation range
6 0.1 … 6 bar
-V- New
2016/03 – Subject to change 3� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Precision pressure regulators LRP, size 40
Technical data
Function -M- Flow rate
300 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
–10 … +60 °C
-L- Operating pressure
1 … 8 bar
LRP-x-6 LRP-7.0-6
-H- Note
A manifold block MRS is required to
connect the precision pressure reg
ulator LRP-7.0-6 to the compressed

Subject to change – 2016/036 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Precision pressure regulators LRP/LRPS, size 50
Peripherals overview and type codes
Peripherals overview
Precision pressure regulator LRP Lockable precision pressure regulator LRPS
1
4
3
2
1
2
Mounting attachments and accessories � Page/Internet
1 Precision pressure gauge
MAP
13
2 Mounting bracket
HR-¼-P
12
3 Regulator lock with lock plate
LRVS-LRP-¼
12
4 Padlock
LRVS-D
12
Type codes
LRP — ¼ — 0.7 — EX4
Service function
LRP Precision pressure regulator
LRPS Lockable precision pressure regulator
Pneumatic connection
¼ Thread G¼
Pressure regulation range
0.7 0.05 … 0.7 bar
2.5 0.05 … 2.5 bar
4 0.05 … 4 bar
10 0.1 … 10 bar
Explosion protection (only for LRP)
None
EX4 For use in explosive areas in zones 1, 2 as well as 21, 22
2016/03 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Precision pressure regulators LRP/LRPS, size 50
Technical data
Function -M- Flow rate
800 … 2,300 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
–10 … +60 °C
-L- Operating pressure
1 … 12 bar
-W- www.festo.com
The precision pressure regulator con
trols operating pressure (secondary